
Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BZYCL-138

BBYCL-132

BCHEL-150

Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BPHEL-144

BBYCL-134

SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
1 BBYCL136 2105565922 BSCG2 ROHIT PRASAD
2 BBYCL136 2109519627 BSCG2 RAJ VERMA
3 BBYCL136 2108096876 BSCG2 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
4 BBYCL136 2110113085 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
5 BBYCL136 2005163426 BSCG2 HARSH KUMAR SAHU
6 BBYCL136 2004846407 BSCG2 TOPAN ORAON
7 BBYCL136 2105603581 BSCG2 SANJITA TAMANG
8 BBYCL136 2007445413 BSCG2 SHERYLL TIRUWA
9 BBYCL136 2106051229 BSCG2 SUNAMRA ISWARARY

10 BBYCL136 2107318979 BSCG2 BINASH TIRKEY
11 BBYCL136 2003453663 BSCG2 ROHIT RASAILY
12 BBYCL136 2106545495 BSCG2 SUMIT BISWAKARMA
13 BBYCL136 2110112860 BSCG2 KHAMA RAJ SHARMA
14 BBYCL136 2105093050 BSCG2 KRIPA SNEHLATA KHAKA
15 BBYCL136 2107917679 BSCG2 PRASANNA CHHETRI
16 BBYCL136 2110114800 BSCG2 WANGYAL TAMANG
17 BBYCL136 2003480015 BSCG2 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
18 BBYCL136 2003483694 BSCG2 MAINAK DUTTA
19 BBYCL136 2110149339 BSCG2 ANUSHKA PRASAD
20 BBYCL136 2003069386 BSCG2 PRODIP SARKAR
21 BBYCL136 2006345960 BSCG2 ARPANA GURUNG
22 BBYCL136 2108389160 BSCG2 SWEETY SAHU
23 BBYCL136 2107956192 BSCG2 PRATHANA SARKI
24 BBYCL136 2107692232 BSCG2 ANURAG DAM
25 BBYCL136 2005558880 BSCG2 MONISH ROY
26 BBYCL136 2106632687 BSCG2 JAGORAN ROY
27 BBYCL136 2107033030 BSCG2 RANI UPADHYAY
28 BBYCL136 2105328160 BSCG2 DHANZOM TAMANG
29 BBYCL136 2003246291 BSCG2 BHASWATI BARMAN
30 BBYCL136 2106642392 BSCG2 RUKSANA SUBBA
31 BBYCL136 2105696666 BSCG2 UPASHANA CHHETRI
32 BBYCL136 2106705438 BSCG2 NAWED AKHTER
33 BBYCL136 2106468146 BSCG2 MANTOSH ORAON BECK
34 BBYCL136 2108383536 BSCG2 DORJEE TAMANG
35 BBYCL136 2107919624 BSCG2 YAMUNA CHETTRI
36 BBYCL136 2108406307 BSCG2 ADWITIYA DEBNATH
37 BBYCL136 2105573614 BSCG2 PUSHPA GUPTA
38 BBYCL136 2105108485 BSCG2 ABHISHEK YADAV

SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
39 BBYCL136 2108406610 BSCG2 YOGESH SHARMA

Venue : North Bengal St. Xaviers' College(45015), Rajganj, Jalpaiguri 

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM
BBYCL-136

BCHEL-142

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL COUNSELLING SESSIONS
NORTH BENGAL ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (45015)

PO- Rajganj, Dist- Jalpaiguri - 735134

DATE : 18th  September  to 24th  September, 2023

DATE : 25th  September  to 01st  October, 2023

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BSCG & BSCBCH PRACTICAL - TEE-JUNE-2023 (18-09-2023 TO 01-10-2023) 

BPHEL-142

BBYCL-138



40 BBYCL136 2110115107 BSCG2 RIZWAN ANSARI
41 BBYCL136 2106644749 BSCG2 RUHI UPADHYAY
42 BBYCL136 2109192581 BSCG2 SAYEED GHULAM RABBANI
43 BBYCL136 2109971745 BSCG2 REKSONA PARVIN
44 BBYCL136 2003209750 BSCG2 PROSENJEET SINGHA
45 BBYCL136 2107322433 BSCG2 NITYANANDA BARMAN
46 BBYCL136 2105641241 BSCG2 SAHIL ANSARI
47 BBYCL136 2200577082 BSCG2 BHUPEN SUNAR
48 BBYCL136 2200531939 BSCG2 GYALTSHEN BHUTIA
49 BBYCL136 2200531796 BSCG2 SHEETAL THAPA
50 BBYCL136 2201220905 BSCG2 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO
51 BBYCL136 2201557049 BSCG2 ARRISHI DEY
52 BBYCL136 2003247317 BSCG2 DHIMAN ROY
53 BBYCL136 2201049454 BSCG2 KSHITIJ RAI
54 BBYCL136 2200556578 BSCG2 PAYEL MAITRA
55 BBYCL136 2200242577 BSCG2 PRAVESH SUBBA
56 BBYCL136 2200385264 BSCG2 SURAKSHA PRADHAN
57 BBYCL136 2005014802 BSCG2 SITARAM PASWAN
58 BBYCL136 2107321838 BSCG2 MAMTA JOGI
59 BBYCL136 2200555801 BSCG2 KRISHNO MISTRI
60 BBYCL136 2006618900 BSCG2 GAURAV SINGH PATEL

SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
1 BCHEL142 197901378 BSCG3 UTEKSHA RAI
2 BCHEL142 197891499 BSCG3 AKSHITA SHARMA
3 BCHEL142 197886171 BSCG3 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY
4 BCHEL142 197288323 BSCG3 PAWAN KUMAR
5 BCHEL142 197916457 BSCG3 KANNAN DIYALI
6 BCHEL142 197901511 BSCG3 SAGAR CHHETRI
7 BCHEL142 197866187 BSCG3 SOURAV ROY
8 BCHEL142 197885012 BSCG3 MD SOHAIL ANSARI
9 BCHEL142 197924264 BSCG3 AMIT ROY

10 BCHEL142 197884067 BSCG3 ARIGHNA SEN
11 BCHEL142 197881989 BSCG3 JYOTIRMAY KARJEE
12 BCHEL142 197868546 BSCG3 ANAMIKA KARKIDHOLI
13 BCHEL142 197910961 BSCG3 SAMIT DAS
14 BCHEL142 197916701 BSCG3 SHAHRUKH HASAN RAZA
15 BCHEL142 197916314 BSCG3 ARIJIT SHAIBYA
16 BCHEL142 197898445 BSCG3 KARAN KUMAR YADAV
17 BCHEL142 197867472 BSCG3 MOMTAJ HOSSAIN
18 BCHEL142 197887775 BSCG3 ASHIKA SHARMA
19 BCHEL142 197916392 BSCG3 KIRANMAY ROY
20 BCHEL142 197917513 BSCG3 PRATIKSHA CHHETRI
21 BCHEL142 197913587 BSCG3 KUNAL GHOSH
22 BCHEL142 197912403 BSCG3 HANGSARAJ DEB SINGHA
23 BCHEL142 197886741 BSCG3 RAJANI RANI BIN
24 BCHEL142 197876930 BSCG3 PAPIA PAUL
25 BCHEL142 197874310 BSCG3 SWEATA TALUKDAR
26 BCHEL142 197915731 BSCG3 AZARUDDIN MD
27 BCHEL142 197870449 BSCG3 PRAKASH SHA
28 BCHEL142 2000229900 BSCG3 SUMIRAN TAMANG
29 BCHEL142 197869064 BSCG3 JISHAN DE
30 BCHEL142 2002348473 BSCG3 SURAKSHA LIMBOO
31 BCHEL142 2000850060 BSCG3 DEVASHISH RAI
32 BCHEL142 197874730 BSCG3 SUBEKCHA CHETTRI
33 BCHEL142 2001568848 BSCG3 SHANI SINGH
34 BCHEL142 2000826383 BSCG3 BARSHA TAMANG
35 BCHEL142 2000377180 BSCG3 PRIYANKA SINGHA
36 BCHEL142 197875867 BSCG3 SHOYEB AKHTER
37 BCHEL142 197874184 BSCG3 KUMAR SUBRAT
38 BCHEL142 2004813933 BSCG3 NITESH KUMAR YADAV
39 BCHEL142 2002556327 BSCG3 ANISHA KUJUR
40 BCHEL142 2004810873 BSCG3 RAHUL ROY
41 BCHEL142 2004811524 BSCG3 MD AFTAB



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
42 BCHEL142 2005461122 BSCG3 AYUSH PRADHAN
43 BCHEL142 2002786103 BSCG3 BIKASH LAKRA
44 BCHEL142 2003244072 BSCG3 RAJU DAS
45 BCHEL142 2002763598 BSCG3 NISHA SHARMA
46 BCHEL142 197911085 BSCG3 BAPAN SAHA
47 BCHEL142 2001213004 BSCG3 PEMALA BHUTIA
48 BCHEL142 2002668780 BSCG3 SANGEETA BHADRA
49 BCHEL142 2004850881 BSCG3 BIDIT RAI
50 BCHEL142 2006088440 BSCG3 PRATIBHA
51 BCHEL142 197919943 BSCG3 MD HASMI REJA
52 BCHEL142 2006572413 BSCG3 MONOJ KUMAR BEHARA
53 BCHEL142 2000311829 BSCG3 JAGORAN ROY
54 BCHEL142 197910868 BSCG3 SUPRIYA SINHA
55 BCHEL142 2002435747 BSCG3 RAKESH KUMAR SINGHA
56 BCHEL142 2002435726 BSCG3 PRAKASH KUMAR RAM
57 BCHEL142 2001573736 BSCG3 ROHIT ORAON
58 BCHEL142 2101680548 BSCG3 NIMISHA LAMA
59 BCHEL142 2101662550 BSCG3 HEMA DEVI CHHETRI
60 BCHEL142 2006758835 BSCG3 PRIYA RAI
61 BCHEL142 2100011300 BSCG3 ANISHA KUMARI
62 BCHEL142 2003478722 BSCG3 SHAKIB KHAN
63 BCHEL142 2101679779 BSCG3 DIKCHA SHARMA
64 BCHEL142 197875534 BSCG3 VIDHYA SULTANA
65 BCHEL142 197875914 BSCG3 LIPIKA BEGAM



Date : 18th September to 24th September, 2023  (1.00 PM to 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BZYCL138 2109331537 BSCG2 AMIT KUMAR GHOSH
2 BZYCL138 2109515365 BSCG2 MOUPRIYA GHOSAL
3 BZYCL138 2105565922 BSCG2 ROHIT PRASAD
4 BZYCL138 2109519627 BSCG2 RAJ VERMA
5 BZYCL138 2108096876 BSCG2 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
6 BZYCL138 2109515426 BSCG2 SOURAV BARMAN
7 BZYCL138 2003453663 BSCG2 ROHIT RASAILY
8 BZYCL138 2005163426 BSCG2 HARSH KUMAR SAHU
9 BZYCL138 2107965701 BSCG2 ROHAN RAI

10 BZYCL138 2105603581 BSCG2 SANJITA TAMANG
11 BZYCL138 2106051229 BSCG2 SUNAMRA ISWARARY
12 BZYCL138 2107318979 BSCG2 BINASH TIRKEY
13 BZYCL138 2109127631 BSCG2 SAGAR ROY
14 BZYCL138 2105093050 BSCG2 KRIPA SNEHLATA KHAKA
15 BZYCL138 2107917679 BSCG2 PRASANNA CHHETRI
16 BZYCL138 2110114800 BSCG2 WANGYAL TAMANG
17 BZYCL138 2003480015 BSCG2 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
18 BZYCL138 2003483694 BSCG2 MAINAK DUTTA
19 BZYCL138 2110149339 BSCG2 ANUSHKA PRASAD
20 BZYCL138 2107276087 BSCG2 MOHIT PASWAN
21 BZYCL138 2003069386 BSCG2 PRODIP SARKAR
22 BZYCL138 2108389160 BSCG2 SWEETY SAHU
23 BZYCL138 2107956192 BSCG2 PRATHANA SARKI
24 BZYCL138 2107692232 BSCG2 ANURAG DAM
25 BZYCL138 2005558880 BSCG2 MONISH ROY
26 BZYCL138 2106632687 BSCG2 JAGORAN ROY
27 BZYCL138 2107033030 BSCG2 RANI UPADHYAY
28 BZYCL138 2105328160 BSCG2 DHANZOM TAMANG
29 BZYCL138 2003246291 BSCG2 BHASWATI BARMAN
30 BZYCL138 2105696666 BSCG2 UPASHANA CHHETRI
31 BZYCL138 2106705438 BSCG2 NAWED AKHTER
32 BZYCL138 2106468146 BSCG2 MANTOSH ORAON BECK
33 BZYCL138 2107919624 BSCG2 YAMUNA CHETTRI
34 BZYCL138 2108406307 BSCG2 ADWITIYA DEBNATH
35 BZYCL138 2105573614 BSCG2 PUSHPA GUPTA
36 BZYCL138 2109199462 BSCG2 BINU MAYA LOHAGUN
37 BZYCL138 2105108485 BSCG2 ABHISHEK YADAV
38 BZYCL138 2108406610 BSCG2 YOGESH SHARMA
39 BZYCL138 2110115107 BSCG2 RIZWAN ANSARI
40 BZYCL138 2106644749 BSCG2 RUHI UPADHYAY
41 BZYCL138 2109192581 BSCG2 SAYEED GHULAM RABBANI
42 BZYCL138 2109971745 BSCG2 REKSONA PARVIN
43 BZYCL138 2003209750 BSCG2 PROSENJEET SINGHA
44 BZYCL138 2107322433 BSCG2 NITYANANDA BARMAN
45 BZYCL138 2105641241 BSCG2 SAHIL ANSARI
46 BZYCL138 2200577082 BSCG2 BHUPEN SUNAR
47 BZYCL138 2200531939 BSCG2 GYALTSHEN BHUTIA
48 BZYCL138 2200531712 BSCG2 SALMA KHATUN
49 BZYCL138 2200531796 BSCG2 SHEETAL THAPA
50 BZYCL138 2201220905 BSCG2 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO
51 BZYCL138 2201557049 BSCG2 ARRISHI DEY
52 BZYCL138 2003247317 BSCG2 DHIMAN ROY
53 BZYCL138 2201049454 BSCG2 KSHITIJ RAI
54 BZYCL138 2200242577 BSCG2 PRAVESH SUBBA
55 BZYCL138 2200385264 BSCG2 SURAKSHA PRADHAN
56 BZYCL138 2005014802 BSCG2 SITARAM PASWAN
57 BZYCL138 2200555801 BSCG2 KRISHNO MISTRI



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
1 BBYCL132 2201791421 BSCG ALKA PAKHRIN
2 BBYCL132 2201382906 BSCG RAHUL  AGARWAL
3 BBYCL132 2201220905 BSCG AMIT KUMAR MAHATO
4 BBYCL132 2201823391 BSCG TARSONGLY LEPCHA
5 BBYCL132 2201816936 BSCG TARSONGLY LEPCHA
6 BBYCL132 2201557049 BSCG ARRISHI DEY
7 BBYCL132 2201557202 BSCG BISWADEEP BISWAS
8 BBYCL132 2007223627 BSCBCH2 PUSHPAK SAHA
9 BBYCL132 2003805614 BSCBCH2 SANJIT SARKAR

10 BBYCL132 2003804460 BSCBCH2 MANUJ DAS
11 BBYCL132 2200531796 BSCG SHEETAL THAPA
12 BBYCL132 2200242577 BSCG PRAVESH SUBBA
13 BBYCL132 2200039805 BSCG SUNITA KUMARI
14 BBYCL132 2200531939 BSCG GYALTSHEN BHUTIA
15 BBYCL132 2200531883 BSCG SHESHNATH YADAV
16 BBYCL132 2200385264 BSCG SURAKSHA PRADHAN
17 BBYCL132 2200569410 BSCG ANUSHA SINGH
18 BBYCL132 2201049454 BSCG KSHITIJ RAI
19 BBYCL132 2200556578 BSCG PAYEL MAITRA
20 BBYCL132 2200555801 BSCG KRISHNO MISTRI
21 BBYCL132 2200473909 BSCG MUNAL MOKTAN
22 BBYCL132 2200532072 BSCG RAJAT ORAON
23 BBYCL132 2200577082 BSCG BHUPEN SUNAR
24 BBYCL132 2250027420 BSCG SEEMA SHAHU
25 BBYCL132 2250991735 BSCG RAJU CHETTRI
26 BBYCL132 2250117484 BSCG RABITUL HOQUE
27 BBYCL132 2250117720 BSCG AFRIN SHORMIN
28 BBYCL132 2250275089 BSCG ANUSHA CHETTRI
29 BBYCL132 2250293729 BSCG SATYABRATA DAS
30 BBYCL132 2250333734 BSCG RESHMA CHAMLING
31 BBYCL132 2251133978 BSCG SANJANA BHAGAT
32 BBYCL132 2251258677 BSCG MD NAZISH
33 BBYCL132 2251263035 BSCG RAJ MISHRA
34 BBYCL132 2251141910 BSCG SUVEKSHA MOKTAN
35 BBYCL132 2252902906 BSCG GUDDU SAHA
36 BBYCL132 2252901896 BSCG TAMANNA PARVIN
37 BBYCL132 2252420777 BSCG BIJAY SAHANI
38 BBYCL132 2252501544 BSCG AAFIA ISLAM
39 BBYCL132 2252490542 BSCG SHULEN LEPCHA
40 BBYCL132 2252420885 BSCG PARTHA DEV BARMAN
41 BBYCL132 2252499149 BSCG SHAHLA AFRIN
42 BBYCL132 2252495483 BSCG AFSANA AFRIN
43 BBYCL132 2252491092 BSCG KHUSHBOO SIDDIQUE
44 BBYCL132 2252901601 BSCG SHREYASEE CHOWDHURY
45 BBYCL132 2252901509 BSCG MARY MATHEW ROUT
46 BBYCL132 2254844460 BSCG SONALI TAMANG
47 BBYCL132 2254381812 BSCG SHYAM CHETTRI
48 BBYCL132 2254388144 BSCG AWANTIKA BALMIKI
49 BBYCL132 2254380950 BSCG NARGI TAMANG
50 BBYCL132 2254767528 BSCG ANSHU CHHETRI
51 BBYCL132 2250686686 BSCG PRIYA ADHIKARI
52 BBYCL132 2250719671 BSCG ARISHA SENGUPTA
53 BBYCL132 2250444390 BSCG SNEHASISH TAPADAR
54 BBYCL132 2251758543 BSCG RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
55 BBYCL132 2251754532 BSCG SUSHILA RAI
56 BBYCL132 2251751678 BSCG RAJAT SINGH
57 BBYCL132 2252940336 BSCG MD SHADAB ANWAR
58 BBYCL132 2252940911 BSCG SANGITA PANDEY
59 BBYCL132 2253115588 BSCG SONIA THAPA
60 BBYCL132 2252940418 BSCG PRASHANTA ROY
61 BBYCL132 2252941414 BSCG PINKY ARUNIKA HANSDAK
62 BBYCL132 2253097988 BSCG MOUMITA ROY
63 BBYCL132 2252943150 BSCG PRATIK SEAL
64 BBYCL132 2252942766 BSCG PEMSANG LAMA
65 BBYCL132 2253186663 BSCG BHASKAR SHIL



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
66 BBYCL132 2254384730 BSCG DIKILA LAMA
67 BBYCL132 2254347839 BSCG AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN
68 BBYCL132 2254302520 BSCG SAYANI SUTRADHAR
69 BBYCL132 2253770189 BSCG RUCHI KUMARI
70 BBYCL132 2253397692 BSCG SOURABH ALI KHANDAKER
71 BBYCL132 2253486043 BSCG PRERNA THAKUR
72 BBYCL132 2253378521 BSCG BHIMRAJ ORAON
73 BBYCL132 2253479907 BSCG NEELAM PARWEEN
74 BBYCL132 2254023742 BSCG MUNNA SHARMA
75 BBYCL132 2254795509 BSCG ANUP BISWAS
76 BBYCL132 2254960579 BSCG ARATI KUMARI MANDAL
77 BBYCL132 2300069378 BSCG SOHINI BHATTACHARJEE
78 BBYCL132 2300069681 BSCG JAHANGGIR ALAM MIA
79 BBYCL132 2300161294 BSCG PRITHA DAS
80 BBYCL132 2300234770 BSCG SNEHA SHA
81 BBYCL132 2300284299 BSCG SUJATA KUMARI
82 BBYCL132 2300447251 BSCG ARCHANA CHETTRI
83 BBYCL132 2300569347 BSCG SATYAJIT ROY
84 BBYCL132 2300218574 BSCG VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO
85 BBYCL132 2300938424 BSCG MD IMRAN ALAM
86 BBYCL132 2301614501 BSCG BHARTI ROY
87 BBYCL132 2300774001 BSCG SHRABANI MALLICK
88 BBYCL132 2301183488 BSCG TSHEONGKIT LEPCHA
89 BBYCL132 2301183702 BSCG BISWADEEP RAI
90 BBYCL132 2301821176 BSCG RONOJIT JHA
91 BBYCL132 2301819203 BSCG LINGNAM TAMANG
92 BBYCL132 2201052273 BSCBCH2 KAMAL ROY
93 BBYCL132 2200042389 BSCBCH2 AJAY MANDAL
94 BBYCL132 2200035395 BSCBCH2 AMRITA DUTTA
95 BBYCL132 2200441265 BSCBCH2 SIDDHARTH SHERPA
96 BBYCL132 2200054950 BSCBCH2 ANUBHAB KAR



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
1 BCHEL150 2004813933 BSCG3 NITESH KUMAR YADAV
2 BCHEL150 2001213004 BSCG3 PEMALA BHUTIA
3 BCHEL150 2002556327 BSCG3 ANISHA KUJUR
4 BCHEL150 2002668780 BSCG3 SANGEETA BHADRA
5 BCHEL150 2004810873 BSCG3 RAHUL ROY
6 BCHEL150 2004850881 BSCG3 BIDIT RAI
7 BCHEL150 2004811524 BSCG3 MD AFTAB
8 BCHEL150 2006088440 BSCG3 PRATIBHA
9 BCHEL150 197919943 BSCG3 MD HASMI REJA

10 BCHEL150 2005461122 BSCG3 AYUSH PRADHAN
11 BCHEL150 2006572413 BSCG3 MONOJ KUMAR BEHARA
12 BCHEL150 2002786103 BSCG3 BIKASH LAKRA
13 BCHEL150 2003244072 BSCG3 RAJU DAS
14 BCHEL150 2000311829 BSCG3 JAGORAN ROY
15 BCHEL150 197910868 BSCG3 SUPRIYA SINHA
16 BCHEL150 2002763598 BSCG3 NISHA SHARMA
17 BCHEL150 197911085 BSCG3 BAPAN SAHA
18 BCHEL150 2002435747 BSCG3 RAKESH KUMAR SINGHA
19 BCHEL150 2002593043 BSCG3 ISAAC ROHAN HINGMANG
20 BCHEL150 2004811859 BSCG3 DEBCHAND ROY
21 BCHEL150 2003210128 BSCG3 BINAPANI ROY
22 BCHEL150 2003246964 BSCG3 KATHAK BARMAN
23 BCHEL150 2005199835 BSCG3 ALOK PATHAK
24 BCHEL150 2006756323 BSCG3 SUMAN GUPTA
25 BCHEL150 2003249201 BSCG3 LEEZA TAMANG
26 BCHEL150 2003207818 BSCG3 SAYAN MANDAL
27 BCHEL150 2101662550 BSCG3 HEMA DEVI CHHETRI
28 BCHEL150 2006758835 BSCG3 PRIYA RAI
29 BCHEL150 2100011300 BSCG3 ANISHA KUMARI
30 BCHEL150 2003478722 BSCG3 SHAKIB KHAN
31 BCHEL150 2002435726 BSCG3 PRAKASH KUMAR RAM
32 BCHEL150 2101679779 BSCG3 DIKCHA SHARMA
33 BCHEL150 197875534 BSCG3 VIDHYA SULTANA
34 BCHEL150 197875914 BSCG3 LIPIKA BEGAM
35 BCHEL150 2001573736 BSCG3 ROHIT ORAON
36 BCHEL150 2101680548 BSCG3 NIMISHA LAMA
37 BCHEL150 2005172990 BSCG3 RANJU TAMANG
38 BCHEL150 197891048 BSCG3 RITU SHRESTHA
39 BCHEL150 197924146 BSCG3 RAFIQUL ISLAM
40 BCHEL150 2101166987 BSCG3 BANDANA GUPTA
41 BCHEL150 2005689956 BSCG3 BISHAL THAPA



Date : 25th September to 1st October-2023  (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BBYCL138 2105565922 BSCG2 ROHIT PRASAD
2 BBYCL138 2109519627 BSCG2 RAJ VERMA
3 BBYCL138 2108096876 BSCG2 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
4 BBYCL138 2110113085 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
5 BBYCL138 2005163426 BSCG2 HARSH KUMAR SAHU
6 BBYCL138 2004846407 BSCG2 TOPAN ORAON
7 BBYCL138 2105603581 BSCG2 SANJITA TAMANG
8 BBYCL138 2007445413 BSCG2 SHERYLL TIRUWA
9 BBYCL138 2106051229 BSCG2 SUNAMRA ISWARARY

10 BBYCL138 2107318979 BSCG2 BINASH TIRKEY
11 BBYCL138 2003453663 BSCG2 ROHIT RASAILY
12 BBYCL138 2106545495 BSCG2 SUMIT BISWAKARMA
13 BBYCL138 2110112860 BSCG2 KHAMA RAJ SHARMA
14 BBYCL138 2105093050 BSCG2 KRIPA SNEHLATA KHAKA
15 BBYCL138 2107917679 BSCG2 PRASANNA CHHETRI
16 BBYCL138 2110114800 BSCG2 WANGYAL TAMANG
17 BBYCL138 2003480015 BSCG2 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
18 BBYCL138 2003483694 BSCG2 MAINAK DUTTA
19 BBYCL138 2110149339 BSCG2 ANUSHKA PRASAD
20 BBYCL138 2003069386 BSCG2 PRODIP SARKAR
21 BBYCL138 2006345960 BSCG2 ARPANA GURUNG
22 BBYCL138 2108389160 BSCG2 SWEETY SAHU
23 BBYCL138 2107956192 BSCG2 PRATHANA SARKI
24 BBYCL138 2107692232 BSCG2 ANURAG DAM
25 BBYCL138 2005558880 BSCG2 MONISH ROY
26 BBYCL138 2106632687 BSCG2 JAGORAN ROY
27 BBYCL138 2107033030 BSCG2 RANI UPADHYAY
28 BBYCL138 2105328160 BSCG2 DHANZOM TAMANG
29 BBYCL138 2003246291 BSCG2 BHASWATI BARMAN
30 BBYCL138 2106642392 BSCG2 RUKSANA SUBBA
31 BBYCL138 2105696666 BSCG2 UPASHANA CHHETRI
32 BBYCL138 2106705438 BSCG2 NAWED AKHTER
33 BBYCL138 2106468146 BSCG2 MANTOSH ORAON BECK
34 BBYCL138 2108383536 BSCG2 DORJEE TAMANG
35 BBYCL138 2107919624 BSCG2 YAMUNA CHETTRI
36 BBYCL138 2108406307 BSCG2 ADWITIYA DEBNATH
37 BBYCL138 2105573614 BSCG2 PUSHPA GUPTA
38 BBYCL138 2105108485 BSCG2 ABHISHEK YADAV
39 BBYCL138 2108406610 BSCG2 YOGESH SHARMA
40 BBYCL138 2110115107 BSCG2 RIZWAN ANSARI
41 BBYCL138 2106644749 BSCG2 RUHI UPADHYAY
42 BBYCL138 2109192581 BSCG2 SAYEED GHULAM RABBANI
43 BBYCL138 2109971745 BSCG2 REKSONA PARVIN
44 BBYCL138 2003209750 BSCG2 PROSENJEET SINGHA
45 BBYCL138 2107322433 BSCG2 NITYANANDA BARMAN
46 BBYCL138 2105641241 BSCG2 SAHIL ANSARI
47 BBYCL138 2200577082 BSCG2 BHUPEN SUNAR
48 BBYCL138 2200531939 BSCG2 GYALTSHEN BHUTIA
49 BBYCL138 2200531796 BSCG2 SHEETAL THAPA
50 BBYCL138 2201220905 BSCG2 AMIT KUMAR MAHATO
51 BBYCL138 2201557049 BSCG2 ARRISHI DEY
52 BBYCL138 2003247317 BSCG2 DHIMAN ROY
53 BBYCL138 2201049454 BSCG2 KSHITIJ RAI
54 BBYCL138 2006618900 BSCG2 GAURAV SINGH PATEL
55 BBYCL138 2200556578 BSCG2 PAYEL MAITRA
56 BBYCL138 2200242577 BSCG2 PRAVESH SUBBA
57 BBYCL138 2200385264 BSCG2 SURAKSHA PRADHAN
58 BBYCL138 2005014802 BSCG2 SITARAM PASWAN
59 BBYCL138 2107321838 BSCG2 MAMTA JOGI
60 BBYCL138 2200555801 BSCG2 KRISHNO MISTRI



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
1 BPHEL142 2000311829 BSCG3 JAGORAN ROY
2 BPHEL142 2002593043 BSCG3 ISAAC ROHAN HINGMANG
3 BPHEL142 2004813933 BSCG3 NITESH KUMAR YADAV
4 BPHEL142 2002556327 BSCG3 ANISHA KUJUR
5 BPHEL142 2004810873 BSCG3 RAHUL ROY
6 BPHEL142 2004073349 BSCG3 ASMITA GURUNG
7 BPHEL142 2004850881 BSCG3 BIDIT RAI
8 BPHEL142 2004811524 BSCG3 MD AFTAB
9 BPHEL142 2005461122 BSCG3 AYUSH PRADHAN

10 BPHEL142 2003478403 BSCG3 BABAN BAIN
11 BPHEL142 2002786103 BSCG3 BIKASH LAKRA
12 BPHEL142 2003244072 BSCG3 RAJU DAS
13 BPHEL142 2006269979 BSCG3 NIHAL KUMAR
14 BPHEL142 2002763598 BSCG3 NISHA SHARMA
15 BPHEL142 2003452040 BSCG3 SUBRATA MANDAL
16 BPHEL142 197911085 BSCG3 BAPAN SAHA
17 BPHEL142 2000051737 BSCG3 BABY SINGH
18 BPHEL142 2001565704 BSCG3 BEVIKA CHHETRI
19 BPHEL142 2003069128 BSCG3 AKASH LIMBU SUBBA
20 BPHEL142 2004811859 BSCG3 DEBCHAND ROY
21 BPHEL142 2003210128 BSCG3 BINAPANI ROY
22 BPHEL142 2003246964 BSCG3 KATHAK BARMAN
23 BPHEL142 2005199835 BSCG3 ALOK PATHAK
24 BPHEL142 2003207818 BSCG3 SAYAN MANDAL
25 BPHEL142 2006331150 BSCG3 SURAJ SUTRADHAR
26 BPHEL142 2006764720 BSCG3 DEBARTHA KARJEE
27 BPHEL142 2006758413 BSCG3 MAMUNI MURMU
28 BPHEL142 2002435726 BSCG3 PRAKASH KUMAR RAM
29 BPHEL142 2003449133 BSCG3 PRIYASHNA SUBBA
30 BPHEL142 2001573736 BSCG3 ROHIT ORAON
31 BPHEL142 2101680548 BSCG3 NIMISHA LAMA
32 BPHEL142 197924146 BSCG3 RAFIQUL ISLAM
33 BPHEL142 2101166987 BSCG3 BANDANA GUPTA
34 BPHEL142 2005689956 BSCG3 BISHAL THAPA



Date : 25th September to 1st October-2023  (1.00 PM to 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 

1 BPHEL144 2004813933 BSCG3 NITESH KUMAR YADAV
2 BPHEL144 2006269979 BSCG3 NIHAL KUMAR
3 BPHEL144 2002556327 BSCG3 ANISHA KUJUR
4 BPHEL144 2004810873 BSCG3 RAHUL ROY
5 BPHEL144 2004811524 BSCG3 MD AFTAB
6 BPHEL144 2000051737 BSCG3 BABY SINGH
7 BPHEL144 2005461122 BSCG3 AYUSH PRADHAN
8 BPHEL144 2002786103 BSCG3 BIKASH LAKRA
9 BPHEL144 2003244072 BSCG3 RAJU DAS

10 BPHEL144 2000311829 BSCG3 JAGORAN ROY
11 BPHEL144 2002763598 BSCG3 NISHA SHARMA
12 BPHEL144 197911085 BSCG3 BAPAN SAHA
13 BPHEL144 2001565704 BSCG3 BEVIKA CHHETRI
14 BPHEL144 2002593043 BSCG3 ISAAC ROHAN HINGMANG
15 BPHEL144 2004811859 BSCG3 DEBCHAND ROY
16 BPHEL144 2003210128 BSCG3 BINAPANI ROY
17 BPHEL144 2003246964 BSCG3 KATHAK BARMAN
18 BPHEL144 2004073349 BSCG3 ASMITA GURUNG
19 BPHEL144 2004850881 BSCG3 BIDIT RAI
20 BPHEL144 2005199835 BSCG3 ALOK PATHAK
21 BPHEL144 2003478403 BSCG3 BABAN BAIN
22 BPHEL144 2003207818 BSCG3 SAYAN MANDAL
23 BPHEL144 2006331150 BSCG3 SURAJ SUTRADHAR
24 BPHEL144 2006764720 BSCG3 DEBARTHA KARJEE
25 BPHEL144 2003452040 BSCG3 SUBRATA MANDAL
26 BPHEL144 2003069128 BSCG3 AKASH LIMBU SUBBA
27 BPHEL144 2002435726 BSCG3 PRAKASH KUMAR RAM
28 BPHEL144 2001573736 BSCG3 ROHIT ORAON
29 BPHEL144 2101680548 BSCG3 NIMISHA LAMA
30 BPHEL144 2006758413 BSCG3 MAMUNI MURMU
31 BPHEL144 197924146 BSCG3 RAFIQUL ISLAM
32 BPHEL144 2101166987 BSCG3 BANDANA GUPTA
33 BPHEL144 2005689956 BSCG3 BISHAL THAPA
34 BPHEL144 2003449133 BSCG3 PRIYASHNA SUBBA



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
1 BBYCL134 2201791421 BSCG ALKA PAKHRIN
2 BBYCL134 2201382906 BSCG RAHUL  AGARWAL
3 BBYCL134 2201220905 BSCG AMIT KUMAR MAHATO
4 BBYCL134 2201823391 BSCG TARSONGLY LEPCHA
5 BBYCL134 2201816936 BSCG TARSONGLY LEPCHA
6 BBYCL134 2201557049 BSCG ARRISHI DEY
7 BBYCL134 2201557202 BSCG BISWADEEP BISWAS
8 BBYCL134 2200531796 BSCG SHEETAL THAPA
9 BBYCL134 2200242577 BSCG PRAVESH SUBBA

10 BBYCL134 2200039805 BSCG SUNITA KUMARI
11 BBYCL134 2200531939 BSCG GYALTSHEN BHUTIA
12 BBYCL134 2200531883 BSCG SHESHNATH YADAV
13 BBYCL134 2200385264 BSCG SURAKSHA PRADHAN
14 BBYCL134 2200569410 BSCG ANUSHA SINGH
15 BBYCL134 2201049454 BSCG KSHITIJ RAI
16 BBYCL134 2200556578 BSCG PAYEL MAITRA
17 BBYCL134 2200555801 BSCG KRISHNO MISTRI
18 BBYCL134 2200473909 BSCG MUNAL MOKTAN
19 BBYCL134 2200532072 BSCG RAJAT ORAON
20 BBYCL134 2200577082 BSCG BHUPEN SUNAR
21 BBYCL134 2250027420 BSCG SEEMA SHAHU
22 BBYCL134 2250991735 BSCG RAJU CHETTRI
23 BBYCL134 2250117484 BSCG RABITUL HOQUE
24 BBYCL134 2250117720 BSCG AFRIN SHORMIN
25 BBYCL134 2250275089 BSCG ANUSHA CHETTRI
26 BBYCL134 2250293729 BSCG SATYABRATA DAS
27 BBYCL134 2250333734 BSCG RESHMA CHAMLING
28 BBYCL134 2251133978 BSCG SANJANA BHAGAT
29 BBYCL134 2251258677 BSCG MD NAZISH
30 BBYCL134 2251263035 BSCG RAJ MISHRA
31 BBYCL134 2251141910 BSCG SUVEKSHA MOKTAN
32 BBYCL134 2252902906 BSCG GUDDU SAHA
33 BBYCL134 2252901896 BSCG TAMANNA PARVIN
34 BBYCL134 2252420777 BSCG BIJAY SAHANI
35 BBYCL134 2252501544 BSCG AAFIA ISLAM
36 BBYCL134 2252490542 BSCG SHULEN LEPCHA
37 BBYCL134 2252420885 BSCG PARTHA DEV BARMAN
38 BBYCL134 2252499149 BSCG SHAHLA AFRIN
39 BBYCL134 2252495483 BSCG AFSANA AFRIN
40 BBYCL134 2252491092 BSCG KHUSHBOO SIDDIQUE
41 BBYCL134 2252901601 BSCG SHREYASEE CHOWDHURY
42 BBYCL134 2252901509 BSCG MARY MATHEW ROUT
43 BBYCL134 2254844460 BSCG SONALI TAMANG
44 BBYCL134 2254381812 BSCG SHYAM CHETTRI
45 BBYCL134 2254388144 BSCG AWANTIKA BALMIKI
46 BBYCL134 2254380950 BSCG NARGI TAMANG
47 BBYCL134 2254767528 BSCG ANSHU CHHETRI
48 BBYCL134 2250686686 BSCG PRIYA ADHIKARI
49 BBYCL134 2250719671 BSCG ARISHA SENGUPTA
50 BBYCL134 2250444390 BSCG SNEHASISH TAPADAR
51 BBYCL134 2251758543 BSCG RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
52 BBYCL134 2251754532 BSCG SUSHILA RAI
53 BBYCL134 2251751678 BSCG RAJAT SINGH
54 BBYCL134 2252940336 BSCG MD SHADAB ANWAR
55 BBYCL134 2252940911 BSCG SANGITA PANDEY
56 BBYCL134 2253115588 BSCG SONIA THAPA
57 BBYCL134 2252940418 BSCG PRASHANTA ROY
58 BBYCL134 2252941414 BSCG PINKY ARUNIKA HANSDAK
59 BBYCL134 2253097988 BSCG MOUMITA ROY
60 BBYCL134 2252943150 BSCG PRATIK SEAL
61 BBYCL134 2252942766 BSCG PEMSANG LAMA
62 BBYCL134 2253186663 BSCG BHASKAR SHIL
63 BBYCL134 2254384730 BSCG DIKILA LAMA



SLNO COURSE ENROLMENT NO. PROGRAM NAME REMARKS 
64 BBYCL134 2254347839 BSCG AZIZ AFJAL RAHAMAN
65 BBYCL134 2254302520 BSCG SAYANI SUTRADHAR
66 BBYCL134 2253770189 BSCG RUCHI KUMARI
67 BBYCL134 2253397692 BSCG SOURABH ALI KHANDAKER
68 BBYCL134 2253486043 BSCG PRERNA THAKUR
69 BBYCL134 2253378521 BSCG BHIMRAJ ORAON
70 BBYCL134 2253479907 BSCG NEELAM PARWEEN
71 BBYCL134 2254023742 BSCG MUNNA SHARMA
72 BBYCL134 2254795509 BSCG ANUP BISWAS
73 BBYCL134 2254960579 BSCG ARATI KUMARI MANDAL
74 BBYCL134 2300069378 BSCG SOHINI BHATTACHARJEE
75 BBYCL134 2300069681 BSCG JAHANGGIR ALAM MIA
76 BBYCL134 2300161294 BSCG PRITHA DAS
77 BBYCL134 2300234770 BSCG SNEHA SHA
78 BBYCL134 2300284299 BSCG SUJATA KUMARI
79 BBYCL134 2300447251 BSCG ARCHANA CHETTRI
80 BBYCL134 2300569347 BSCG SATYAJIT ROY
81 BBYCL134 2300218574 BSCG VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO
82 BBYCL134 2300938424 BSCG MD IMRAN ALAM
83 BBYCL134 2301614501 BSCG BHARTI ROY
84 BBYCL134 2300774001 BSCG SHRABANI MALLICK
85 BBYCL134 2301183488 BSCG TSHEONGKIT LEPCHA
86 BBYCL134 2301183702 BSCG BISWADEEP RAI
87 BBYCL134 2301821176 BSCG RONOJIT JHA
88 BBYCL134 2301819203 BSCG LINGNAM TAMANG


